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Product Name 

E Borek with minced meat 220g  
 
Product Code          

000.942            

Ingredients 

 
Dough: Wheat flour (wheat gluten, enhancer: ascorbic acid, α-amylase, l-cysteine, enzymes), 
vegetable margarine {in varying proportions, partially hydrogenated vegetable fats and oils (cottonseed 
oil, sunflower oil, palm oil and palm kernel oil), water, emulsifiers: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids 
(E471), salt, preservative: potassium sorbate (E202), acidifying agent: citric acid (E330), flavor, color: 
β-carotene (E160a)}, vegetable oil: raffinate sunflower oil, sugar, salt. 

Filling: 26% beef minced meat (EU),  frozen onion, breadcrumbs (wheat flour, sugar, salt, yeast), 
frozen tomato cubes, tomato sauce (100% tomato), vegetable oil: sunflower oil, salt, vinegar, spice 
mix, sugar. 

Allergens Information 

The product contains cereals (wheat). Μay contain traces of sesame seeds and soybeans.  

Based on the existing European legislation (EU 1169/2011) 

Microbiological 

Descriptions Limits 
Coliforms <104cfu/g 
E. coli <1000cfu/g 
S. aureus                          <1000cfu/g 
Salmonella spp absent/25g 

 

Storage Conditions  

18 months of the production date at T< -180C 

In the refrigerator (0-40C) for 24h 

ATTENTION: Frozen product. Once defrosted do not refreeze. 

 

 

Distribution Conditions  

With closed trucks refrigerators T< -180C 
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Bake Directions 

Preheat the oven to 1800C. Place the product in a baking sheet with baking paper. Bake at 1800C for 
about 30-35 minutes. Adjust the cooking time and temperature depending on your oven. 

 

Logistics Information 

Package: In carton box using plastic HD-polyethylene (HDPE) 

Palletizing: 220g/piece, 50pices/box, 64box/pallet 

Barcode: 5203726009424 

 

Nutrition Declaration 

Nutrition declaration ᴓ/100g 
Energy (kJ/Kcal) 1174/281 
Fat (g) 14.7 
of which saturated (g) 5.7 
Carbohydrates (g) 30.1 
of which sugars (g) 1.6 
Fibre (g) 0.7 
Protein (g) 6.5 
Salt (g) 0.11 

 

GMO Information 

The product does not contain ingredients derived from GMOs. No specific labeling is required, as this 
is defined by the current European legislation. 

 

Ionizing Radiation Information 

The product has not been treated with ionizing radiation and does not contain irradiated ingredients. 
No specific labeling is necessary, as defined in EC Directive 1999/2. 

 

Quality Certificates 

The company meets and applies quality assurance systems and is certified by: 

ü ISO 22000:2005 

 


